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Wettkampf 21 - 100m Rücken männlich
Pflichtzeiten
2015: 02:08,00   2014: 02:00,00   2013: 01:51,00   2012: 01:43,00   2011: 01:34,00   2010: 01:29,00   2009: 01:24,00
1900 bis 2008: 01:21,00

Jahrgang 2016
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Alan Schäfer 2016 SV Würzburg 05 01:46,97
2. Lukas Jäger 2016 SV Würzburg 05 01:49,06
3. Jakob Lutz 2016 SG Haßberge 01:56,72
4. Satya Mordani 2016 SV Würzburg 05 02:03,40
5. Julius Bohnengel 2016 SG Haßberge 02:11,16

abgemeldet
Oskar Dietz 2016 VfL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt

Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Niklas Hepperle 2015 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:27,70
2. Semen Semenenko 2015 SV Würzburg 05 01:38,39
3. Jonathan Huth 2015 SV Würzburg 05 01:42,67
4. Carlo Hahn 2015 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:42,68
5. Justus Behütuns 2015 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:42,91
6. Björn Eißner 2015 TG Kitzingen 01:49,90
7. Marc Bauer 2015 TV Gerolzhofen 01:51,68
8. Julius Hahn 2015 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:57,14

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Jannes Buckow 2014 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:34,81
2. Felix Keßler 2014 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:38,22
3. Vincent Becker 2014 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:41,67
4. Eric Herrschaft 2014 SG - Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt 01:48,43
5. Max Goldstein 2014 1.SC Schweinfurt 02:05,10 EnM

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Tom Schmidt 2013 SV Würzburg 05 01:33,65
2. Tim Riedel 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:36,82
3. Ilian Schäfer 2013 SV Würzburg 05 01:38,07
4. Jonathan ter Stal 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:43,05
5. Sebastian Kroiß 2013 TG Kitzingen 01:43,37
6. Johannes Schwegler 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:45,07
7. Jonathan Behütuns 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:46,24
8. Lennard Fuchs 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:46,60
9. Fabian Leneschmidt 2013 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:46,96
10. Ben Seubert 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:48,12

Jahrgang 2012

Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
abgemeldet
David Gukenheimer 2012 1.SC Schweinfurt
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noch Wettkampf 21 - 100m Rücken männlich
Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Korbinian Luca Köhler 2011 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:12,26
2. Max Brand 2011 TSG Kleinostheim 01:18,73
3. Richard Oehme 2011 VfL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt 01:34,93 EnM
4. Julian Schulze 2011 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:36,71 EnM

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Maximilian Beier 2010 SV Würzburg 05 01:10,46
2. Leevi Lahr 2010 SV Würzburg 05 01:11,53
3. Marian Zobl 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:13,17
4. Max Ungerecht 2010 VfL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt 01:18,88
5. Simon Schneider 2010 TV Ebern 01:19,07
6. Adrian Traub 2010 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:19,37
7. Jaron Schmidt 2010 SV Würzburg 05 01:21,44
8. Dennis Dyrikov 2010 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:22,33
9. Jakob Markert 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:27,17

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Timo Bläs 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:09,09
2. Ferdinand Eitel 2009 TG Kitzingen 01:11,41
3. Jonas Nebauer 2009 SG - Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt 01:12,64
4. Til Büttner 2009 SG - Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt 01:17,39
5. Tom Grein 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:17,39
6. Janis Hein 2009 TSG Kleinostheim 01:19,39
7. Denis Gukenheimer 2009 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:19,72
8. Linus Freser 2009 SV Würzburg 05 01:19,80
9. Miguel Leneschmidt 2009 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:21,06
10. Emil Marsoun 2009 TV Ebern 01:26,33 EnM

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Leon Finnegan 2008 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:02,92
2. Jonathan Traub 2008 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:12,60
3. Lasse Heeg 2008 TSG Kleinostheim 01:12,64

Junioren
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Albert Haak 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:05,96
2. Malo Morones-Spira 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:06,76
3. Dominik Schulze 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:08,43

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Leon Finnegan 2008 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:02,92
2. Leon Prinz 2002 TSG Kleinostheim 01:05,37
3. Albert Haak 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:05,96
4. Malo Morones-Spira 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:06,76
5. Dominik Schulze 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:08,43
6. Timo Bläs 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:09,09
7. Maximilian Beier 2010 SV Würzburg 05 01:10,46
8. Philliph Elsmann 2003 SG Haßberge 01:11,10
9. Ferdinand Eitel 2009 TG Kitzingen 01:11,41
10. Leevi Lahr 2010 SV Würzburg 05 01:11,53
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noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
11. Korbinian Luca Köhler 2011 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:12,26
12. Jonathan Traub 2008 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:12,60
13. Jonas Nebauer 2009 SG - Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt 01:12,64
13. Lasse Heeg 2008 TSG Kleinostheim 01:12,64
15. Marian Zobl 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:13,17
16. Til Büttner 2009 SG - Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt 01:17,39
17. Tom Grein 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:17,39
18. Max Brand 2011 TSG Kleinostheim 01:18,73
19. Max Ungerecht 2010 VfL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt 01:18,88
20. Simon Schneider 2010 TV Ebern 01:19,07
21. Adrian Traub 2010 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:19,37
22. Janis Hein 2009 TSG Kleinostheim 01:19,39
23. Denis Gukenheimer 2009 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:19,72
24. Linus Freser 2009 SV Würzburg 05 01:19,80
25. Miguel Leneschmidt 2009 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:21,06
26. Jaron Schmidt 2010 SV Würzburg 05 01:21,44
27. Dennis Dyrikov 2010 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:22,33
28. Emil Marsoun 2009 TV Ebern 01:26,33 EnM
29. Jakob Markert 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:27,17
30. Niklas Hepperle 2015 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:27,70
31. Tom Schmidt 2013 SV Würzburg 05 01:33,65
32. Jannes Buckow 2014 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:34,81
33. Richard Oehme 2011 VfL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt 01:34,93 EnM
34. Julian Schulze 2011 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:36,71 EnM
35. Tim Riedel 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:36,82
36. Ilian Schäfer 2013 SV Würzburg 05 01:38,07
37. Felix Keßler 2014 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:38,22
38. Semen Semenenko 2015 SV Würzburg 05 01:38,39
39. Vincent Becker 2014 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:41,67
40. Jonathan Huth 2015 SV Würzburg 05 01:42,67
41. Carlo Hahn 2015 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:42,68
42. Justus Behütuns 2015 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:42,91
43. Jonathan ter Stal 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:43,05
44. Sebastian Kroiß 2013 TG Kitzingen 01:43,37
45. Johannes Schwegler 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:45,07
46. Jonathan Behütuns 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:46,24
47. Lennard Fuchs 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:46,60
48. Fabian Leneschmidt 2013 1.SC Schweinfurt 01:46,96
49. Alan Schäfer 2016 SV Würzburg 05 01:46,97
50. Ben Seubert 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:48,12
51. Eric Herrschaft 2014 SG - Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt 01:48,43
52. Lukas Jäger 2016 SV Würzburg 05 01:49,06
53. Björn Eißner 2015 TG Kitzingen 01:49,90
54. Marc Bauer 2015 TV Gerolzhofen 01:51,68
55. Jakob Lutz 2016 SG Haßberge 01:56,72
56. Julius Hahn 2015 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 01:57,14
57. Satya Mordani 2016 SV Würzburg 05 02:03,40
58. Max Goldstein 2014 1.SC Schweinfurt 02:05,10 EnM
59. Julius Bohnengel 2016 SG Haßberge 02:11,16

nicht am Start
Denny Leneschmidt 2005 1.SC Schweinfurt EnM


